
Träningsdag ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:00:56
16:19:33
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16:00:56
16:15:56
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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85Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
5
1

:
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27 April 2024
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Långsam - Pass 5 dag 2

39Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88238632:00.704 16:05:3821
88238631:59.976 16:07:3832
88238631:58.974 16:13:3963

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

18823863 1:58.974 6 121.79
213181674 2:23.599 6 100.91
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